Monday

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

I I >» I >

Tuesday

11:00AM A
4:30 PM H
5:00 PM H
5:30 PM H
6:30 PM H
6:30 PM H

Wednesday
3:45 PM A

Thursday
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM

> > > > I

Friday

3:30 PM
4:15PM
7:00 PM H

m

Saturday
10:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

I >

>

09/24/2018

Tennis
Soccer
Swimming
Softball
Football

09/25/2018
Golf
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

09/26/2018
Golf

09/27/2018
Softball
Tennis
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

09/28/2018
Volleyball

Softball
Football

09/29/2018
Cross Country
Volleyball

Volleyball

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 9.24 - 9.29

Opponent
Senior Retreat
GV @ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School
BFR @ St. Dominic High School
BV @ McCluer South - Berkeley
GV VS St. Charles High School
BJV VS St. Charles High School

GV AAA Girls Golf Tournament

G FR VS St. Dominic High School -

BJV VS Duchesne High School

GJV VS Trinity Catholic High School

GV Teacher and Staff Appreciation VS Trinity
BV VS St. Charles High School

GV @ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)

GV Senior Night & Future Cougar VS Trinity
GV @ Whitfield School

GlV @ Duchesne High School

GV @ Duchesne High School

BV @ Duchesne High School - V

GV Lutheran SC Varsity Volleyball Tournament

GV @ St. Charles West High School

BV Football Alumni Reunion and Athletico
Night VS Trinity

COJV Hancock XC Invitational
GV Lutheran SC Varsity Volleyball Tournament

Site

Trout Lodge

Villa Duchesne Tennis Courts-Lower Campus
St. Dominic Grass Field

McCluer South - Berkeley, Swimming Pool 1

Dismiss
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field 2:45 PM

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium

Columbia Country Club

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Quail Creek Golf Course

Lutheran High Softball Field 1

Whitfield School, Cadet Park Tennis Courts
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym
Duchesne High School, Soccer Field

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym

St. Charles West High School, Softball Diamond
Lutheran High Stadium

Jefferson Barrack
Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym

2:45 PM

TBA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA

G FR  Warrenton Freshmen Girls VB Tournament @ Warrenton High School, Warrenton Main Gym NA

Depart Vehicles
NA NA
3:00 PM Bus-RT
3:00 PM Bus - Drop
TBA NA
NA NA
NA NA
TBA Van
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
3:00 PM Van
NA NA
3:00 PM Van
3:00 PM Bus - Drop
3:00 PM Bus - Drop
5:00 PM Bus - Drop
NA NA
3:00 PM Van
NA NA
8:00 AM Bus - Drop
NA NA
NA NA



