Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 9.24 - 9.29

Monday		09/24/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
				Senior Retreat	Trout Lodge	NA	NA	NA
4:00 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Villa Duchesne Tennis Courts-Lower Campus	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - RT
4:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B FR	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic Grass Field	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	ΒV	@ McCluer South - Berkeley	McCluer South - Berkeley, Swimming Pool 1	2:45 PM	TBA	NA
4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS St. Charles High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:30 PM	Н	Football	B JV	VS St. Charles High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday		09/25/2018						
11:00 AM	Α	Golf	G V	AAA Girls Golf Tournament	Columbia Country Club	TBA	TBA	Van
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS St. Dominic High School -	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Duchesne High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	Teacher and Staff Appreciation VS Trinity	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS St. Charles High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	у	09/26/2018						
3:45 PM	Α	Golf	G V	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Quail Creek Golf Course	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
Thursday		09/27/2018						
4:15 PM	н	Softball	G V	Senior Night & Future Cougar VS Trinity	Lutheran High Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ Whitfield School	Whitfield School, Cadet Park Tennis Courts	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:45 PM	Α	Soccer	ΒV	@ Duchesne High School - V	Duchesne High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Friday		09/28/2018						
3:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	Lutheran SC Varsity Volleyball Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	@ St. Charles West High School	St. Charles West High School, Softball Diamond	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
7:00 PM	Н	Football	BV	Football Alumni Reunion and Athletico Night VS Trinity	Lutheran High Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday		09/29/2018						
10:00 AM	Α	Cross Country	CO JV	Hancock XC Invitational	Jefferson Barrack	NA	8:00 AM	Bus - Drop
8:30 AM	Н	Volleyball	G V	Lutheran SC Varsity Volleyball Tournament		NA	NA	NA
9:00 AM	Α	Volleyball	G FR		Warrenton High School, Warrenton Main Gym		NA	NA
3.30 / 1111	, ,	· one your	J	Transcitori resimien onis vo realitament e	Transmitting in John John Wall Chicol Main Gylli	. ** `	, .	